CONTENT

Acknowledgment
Content

Abbreviations
List of tables
List of figures
Introduction
Aim of the work
Review of literature :
HCV :
HCV life cycle

Pathogenesis
Response to HCV infection
Prevalence
Transmission
Course of HCV infection
Diagnosis
Therapy of CHC viral infection
Predictions of response to antiviral therapy
Chemokines
Patients & Methods
Results
Discussion

Summary
Conclusion

Recommendations
References
Appendix

Arabic summary

11
11
14
19
22
27
44
47
56
66
79
118

122
129

130
131



