## **CONTENT**

Acknowledgment	Page i
Content	ii
Abbreviations	iii
List of tables	iv
List of figures	v
Introduction	1
Aim of the work	3
Review of literature:	4
HCV:	4
HCV life cycle	8
Pathogenesis	11
Response to HCV infection	11
Prevalence	14
Transmission	19
Course of HCV infection	22
Diagnosis	27
Therapy of CHC viral infection	44
Predictions of response to antiviral therapy	47
Chemokines	56
Patients & Methods	66
Results	79
Discussion	118
Summary	122
Conclusion	129
Recommendations	130
References	131
Appendix	
Arabic summary	